Admission Charges (Life time) 500
Caution/Security Money (Life time) 500
Maintenance Charges (Yearly) 1000
Annual Charges (Yearly) 2000
Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.600) 1800
TOTAL 5800

Admission Charges (Life time) 500
Caution/Security Money (Life nme%1 500
Maintenance Charges (Yearly) ™. 1000
Annual Charges (Yearly) =

Monthly Fees Quarterly.(PM. 750) 2250
b ‘% -

Admission Charges (Life time) 500
Caution/Security Money (Life time) 500
Maintenance Charges (Yearly) 1000

Annual Charges (Yearly) 2500
Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.850) 2550
TOTAL 7050

Admission Charges %’ﬂ- ime
Caut:on/Secunty Mo e%i ife t
Maintenance Charges,' ear

Annual Charges ( Yeorl-y_)_e {31,‘: 3500
Monthly Fees Quartéér{)f(BM.IIOO) 3300
TOTAL . 8800

Maintenance Charges (Yearly) 1000

Annual Charges (Yearly) . 3500

Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.1200) 3600
TOTAL 8100

500
500
1000
3000
2850
7850

Admission Charges (Life time) 500
Caution/Security Money (Life time) 500
Maintenance Charges (Yearly) 1000
Annual Charges (Yearly) 4000
Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.1300) 3900
TOTAL 9900

Maintenance Charges (Yearly) 1000

Annual Charges (Yearly) 4000
Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.1400) 4200
TOTAL 9200
= :
lhtl Sal Ac-domy

Adipur
Mmm Roaci



