SHRI SAI ACADEMY (Affiliation no.2131893)

(Affiliated by CBSE New Delhi from class Pre Nur. to XIIth Session - 2018-19)

Class – Pre Nur. to U	.K.G.	Class – I ,II,III	
Admission Charges (Life time)	500	Admission Charges (Life time)	500
Caution/Security Money (Life time)	500	Caution/Security Money (Life time)	500
laintenance Charges (Yearly)	1000	Maintenance Charges (Yearly)	1000
nnual Charges (Yearly)	2000	Annual Charges (Yearly)	2200
Nonthly Fees Quarterly (PM.600)	1800	Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.750)	2250
TOTAL	5800	TOTAL	6450
Class – IV,V		Class – VI,VII,VIII	
dmission Charges (Life time)	500	Admission Charges (Life time)	500
aution/Security Money (Life time)		Caution/Security Money (Life time)	500
	1000	Maintenance Charges (Yearly)	1000
3 , , , ,	2500	Annual Charges (Yearly)	3000
3 - 1 //	2550	Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.950)	2850
	7050	TOTAL	7850
Class – IX		Class – XI	
admission Charges (Life time)	500	Admission Charges (Life time)	500
Caution/Security Money (Life time)		Caution/Security Money (Life time)	500
Aaintenance Charges (Yearly)	1000	Maintenance Charges (Yearly)	1000
nnual Charges (Yearly)	3500	Annual Charges (Yearly)	4000
Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.1100)	3300	Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.1300)	3900
TOTAL	8800	TOTAL	9900
Class - X		Class - XII	
Naintenance Charges (Yearly)	1000	Maintenance Charges (Yearly)	1000
Annual Charges (Yearly)	3500	Annual Charges (Yearly)	4000
Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.1200)	3600	Monthly Fees Quarterly (PM.14	100) 4200
TOTAL	8100	TOTAL	9200
		Anuse	
		Principal	